
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	ALBANY	PARK	MUTUAL	AID	2025-08-01	to	2025-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-08-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE -$66.75
2025-08-01 Donation	from	Theo	Cunningham txn_PVHGreY $21.51 -$45.24
2025-08-01 Donation	from	Bee	Hammond txn_oyHokp2 $10.00 -$35.24
2025-08-01 Donation	from	Jen	Whitman txn_evHo7rO $32.26 -$2.98
2025-08-02 VENMO	*Davi	Bambino txn_vgH4bbX -$103.00 -$105.98
2025-08-04 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	7/28	to	8/3 txn_K9HKPl2 -$63.89 -$169.87
2025-08-04 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_vgH4b55 $53.77 -$116.10
2025-08-04 Donation	from	Ruben	Whitaker txn_78Hy5d7 $100.00 -$16.10
2025-08-05 CASH	APP*DONYELL	ALLEN txn_zVHownX -$20.60 -$36.70
2025-08-05 CASH	APP*DONYELL	ALLEN txn_OXH6eME -$10.30 -$47.00
2025-08-05 VENMO	*Moon	Harper txn_xQHdR8Q -$20.60 -$67.60
2025-08-06 Donation	from	Ella	Edelstein txn_V0HgQoL $15.00 -$52.60
2025-08-06 Donation	from	Tim	Janis txn_vgH4boR $53.77 $1.17
2025-08-06 Donation	from	Louis	Levin txn_R2HVvAd $30.00 $31.17
2025-08-07 Donation	from	Liz	Jansen txn_wNHAl5R $53.77 $84.94
2025-08-07 Donation	from	Collene	Wells txn_OXH6elg $26.89 $111.83
2025-08-07 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_wNHAX6J $107.53 $219.36
2025-08-07 Donation	from	Eli	Colon txn_8rH7Z4X $161.30 $380.66
2025-08-07 Donation	from	Alaina	Slempkes txn_a8HMJxM $50.00 $430.66
2025-08-07 Donation	from	Will	Clow txn_ZeH9GJA $25.00 $455.66
2025-08-07 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_4dHX0yX $25.00 $480.66
2025-08-07 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_XGH48BR $21.51 $502.17
2025-08-08 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_2zHOoG5 $100.00 $602.17

2025-08-08 Donation	from	Andrew	Billingsley txn_LgHR7qK $10.00 $612.17

2025-08-08 Donation	from	Simon	Crow txn_9KH7x46 $5.00 $617.17
2025-08-08 grocery txn_a8HM8JZ -$32.65 $584.52
2025-08-10 Lyft txn_PVHGWxr -$4.22 $580.30
2025-08-11 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	8/4	to	8/10 txn_evHoA8b -$58.69 $521.61
2025-08-11 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_0eH8RNM $23.00 $544.61
2025-08-11 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_R2HVQGo $15.00 $559.61
2025-08-11 Donation	from	Felipe	Escudero txn_78Hy769 $32.26 $591.87
2025-08-11 supplemental	food txn_66HAd6a -$43.38 $548.49
2025-08-11 VENMO	*Emily	Deadman txn_BZH0E7w -$113.30 $435.19
2025-08-12 CASH	APP*TENICA	STARKS txn_d7HYLLR -$123.60 $311.59
2025-08-12 Donation	from	Mackenzee	Grzesiak txn_brH7rBL $25.00 $336.59
2025-08-12 VENMO	*Renica	Mcgahee txn_p5Hoak9 -$87.55 $249.04
2025-08-13 CASH	APP*ZYKEERIA	COX txn_OXH6JwB -$103.00 $146.04
2025-08-13 Donation	from	Alex	Short txn_d7HY7Kk $25.00 $171.04
2025-08-13 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_5wHKEAp $50.00 $221.04
2025-08-13 School	items txn_kWHOXe4 -$77.86 $143.18
2025-08-13 Food txn_YRHx2zp -$12.23 $130.95
2025-08-13 Socks txn_JxHE2B6 -$9.91 $121.04
2025-08-13 Clothing txn_oyHoBbv -$100.00 $21.04
2025-08-13 Peoplegas	bill txn_R2HVXlM -$163.00 -$141.96
2025-08-13 Canva txn_2zHOW6X -$30.00 -$171.96
2025-08-13 CASH	APP*ZYKEERIA	COX txn_vgH4RNx -$87.55 -$259.51



2025-08-14 Propane txn_GkHzLGw -$59.47 -$318.98
2025-08-14 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_gnHJ426 $5.00 -$313.98
2025-08-14 Donation	from	Sarah	Cronin txn_kWHO5Zg $32.26 -$281.72
2025-08-14 Donation	from	Elizabeth txn_4dHXzLm $16.13 -$265.59
2025-08-14 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_ZeH9RPn $268.82 $3.23
2025-08-14 Donation	from	Hannah	Fakhoury txn_YRHxMad $182.00 $185.23
2025-08-14 Donation	from	Daniel	Connelly txn_5wHKzbk $20.00 $205.23
2025-08-14 Donation	from	Sheridan	Shenkin txn_a8HMqPd $10.76 $215.99
2025-08-14 Donation	from	Carina txn_GkHzMN8 $118.28 $334.27
2025-08-14 supplies txn_oyHoBAB -$47.50 $286.77
2025-08-15 Donation	from	Victoria	Chan txn_EyHwpdV $26.89 $313.66
2025-08-15 Donation	from	Frank	Gengo txn_8rH7p7Q $50.00 $363.66
2025-08-15 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_p5Hoa6z $53.77 $417.43
2025-08-15 Donation	from	Paul	Kaufmann txn_kWHOXE2 $32.26 $449.69
2025-08-15 Donation	from	Anthony	Ranft txn_GkHzLdr $86.03 $535.72
2025-08-15 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_4dHXALY $16.13 $551.85
2025-08-15 Donation	from	Maddie txn_oyHoBw2 $10.76 $562.61
2025-08-15 Donation	from	Lucas	Downing txn_R2HVXNY $43.02 $605.63
2025-08-15 Donation	from	julie	s txn_2zHOWJ5 $10.76 $616.39
2025-08-15 Donation	from	Cory	Woeckener txn_a8HMQ7B $10.00 $626.39
2025-08-15 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_lZH5yMd $21.51 $647.90
2025-08-15 Donation	from	Jon	makey txn_0eH8w58 $20.00 $667.90
2025-08-15 bill txn_EyHwLYy -$203.00 $464.90
2025-08-15 Diapers	and	wipes txn_V0HgrZn -$77.58 $387.32
2025-08-15 Xfinity	Bill txn_66HAaAk -$182.60 $204.72
2025-08-15 CASH	APP*DONYELL	ALLEN txn_a8HMnBa -$154.50 $50.22
2025-08-16 IC*	INSTACART*ALDI txn_gnHJM99 -$109.98 -$59.76
2025-08-16 SQ	*SQUARE	WEEBLY txn_2zHO5lw -$13.00 -$72.76
2025-08-18 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	8/11	to	8/17 txn_evHoKkw -$84.33 -$157.09
2025-08-18 Donation	from	Anna txn_lZH5yML $5.00 -$152.09
2025-08-18 Donation	from	Nathaniel	Millard txn_2zHOW00 $40.00 -$112.09
2025-08-18 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_66HAXoJ $15.00 -$97.09
2025-08-18 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_evHo9qY $10.76 -$86.33
2025-08-18 Donation	from	Anna txn_brH7GQo $10.76 -$75.57
2025-08-18 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_evHo9qM $43.02 -$32.55
2025-08-18 Donation	from	Jax	Fink txn_brH7GQB $5.38 -$27.17
2025-08-19 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_5wHKMJA $25.00 -$2.17
2025-08-19 Donation	from	Katie	Walker txn_zVHoWBA $5.00 $2.83
2025-08-19 ACH	to	paulinys txn_vgH4KzY -$100.00 -$97.17
2025-08-19 METRO	BY	T-MOBILE	AUTO txn_qkHR94w -$114.00 -$211.17
2025-08-20 Donation	from	Tor	Davis txn_EyHwpQY $161.30 -$49.87
2025-08-20 Donation	from	Christie	Joyce txn_JxHE24R $107.53 $57.66
2025-08-20 Donation	from	Amy	Ganbold txn_MNH5qEy $5.38 $63.04
2025-08-20 VENTRA	AUTOLOAD txn_EyHwQdM -$75.00 -$11.96
2025-08-21 CASH	APP*TENICA	STARKS txn_EyHwQKr -$25.75 -$37.71
2025-08-21 CRYPTPAD-STANDARD txn_MNH50mR -$11.69 -$49.40
2025-08-21 Donation	from	Jessica	Gieseke txn_R2HVOvr $53.77 $4.37
2025-08-21 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_PVHGPn0 $5.38 $9.75
2025-08-21 Donation	from	Mike	Chandler txn_qkHRLaL $107.53 $117.28
2025-08-21 Donation	from	Virginia	Chandler txn_4dHXEVO $5.38 $122.66
2025-08-21 Donation	from	Jessica	Malatia txn_mAHZrpE $27.00 $149.66
2025-08-21 Donation	from	Nicka	Kolbasov txn_GkHz6Bb $30.00 $179.66
2025-08-22 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_JxHEAKk $53.77 $233.43
2025-08-22 Donation	from	Nicholas	Burt txn_gnHJ7Pg $50.00 $283.43
2025-08-22 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_nEHpQdn $15.00 $298.43
2025-08-22 Donation	from	Claire	Podulka txn_78HyNEA $53.77 $352.20
2025-08-22 Donation	from	hannah	had txn_LgHReox $10.76 $362.96
2025-08-23 CASH	APP*C	LEIGH txn_gnHJ5vM -$144.20 $218.76
2025-08-24 CASH	APP*ZYKEERIA	COX txn_R2HVnWL -$20.60 $198.16
2025-08-24 CASH	APP*MONICA	AZUARA txn_zVHob4P -$103.00 $95.16
2025-08-24 VENMO	*Moon	Harper txn_R2HVnWl -$123.60 -$28.44
2025-08-24 VENMO	*Renica	Mcgahee txn_evHop6X -$103.00 -$131.44
2025-08-25 CASH	APP*ZYKEERIA	COX txn_gnHJ56O -$79.31 -$210.75



2025-08-25 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	8/18	to	8/24 txn_vgH4G7X -$59.25 -$270.00
2025-08-25 Donation	from	Dan	Granata txn_qkHR9q8 $100.00 -$170.00
2025-08-25 Donation	from	Debra	Mittleman txn_LgHReg5 $107.53 -$62.47
2025-08-25 Donation	from	Iris	Lo txn_kWHOa4v $21.51 -$40.96
2025-08-25 Donation	from	Kendra	Del	rio txn_wNHAdbN $21.51 -$19.45
2025-08-26 PAYPAL	*randirose399 txn_XGH4JYg -$170.09 -$189.54
2025-08-26 Donation	from	Erin	Feldman txn_rYHPon9 $43.02 -$146.52
2025-08-26 Donation	from	Grace	Huizinga txn_qkHR9kg $75.00 -$71.52
2025-08-26 Donation	from	Rose	Perez txn_QmH9Nqv $21.51 -$50.01
2025-08-26 Donation	from	Paula	Harper txn_yXHYNJE $100.00 $49.99
2025-08-26 Donation	from	Amanda	T txn_MNH50Q9 $16.13 $66.12
2025-08-26 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_gnHJ7Qm $25.00 $91.12
2025-08-26 ACH	to	Carina txn_gnHPBON -$50.00 $41.12
2025-08-26 Lyft txn_MNHpdpg -$13.80 $27.32
2025-08-27 Donation	from	Charla	Trubey-Hockman txn_9KH7adX $50.00 $77.32
2025-08-27 VENMO	*d	k txn_gnHPBRX -$103.00 -$25.68

2025-08-28 Donation	from	Danny	Meloy txn_GkH4nzb $15.00 -$10.68
2025-08-28 Donation	from	Nat	G txn_LgHROPR $10.76 $0.08
2025-08-28 Donation	from	Rob	Hill txn_d7HYqqK $20.00 $20.08
2025-08-28 Donation	from	Linda	McCollum txn_66HA7qL $107.53 $127.61
2025-08-28 Donation	from	Louis	Levin txn_wNHAqWa $30.00 $157.61
2025-08-28 Donation	from	Jennifer	Gardner txn_OXH6P5p $55.00 $212.61
2025-08-28 Donation	from	Elizabeth	Gardner txn_oyHoZJp $53.77 $266.38
2025-08-28 Donation	from	Jennifer	Kronk	Terry txn_ZeH95N6 $21.51 $287.89
2025-08-28 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_OXH6PyA $21.51 $309.40
2025-08-28 Donation	from	Hannah	Fakhoury txn_NQHZ45N $300.00 $609.40
2025-08-28 Donation	from	Joe	Pizzo txn_nEHpao0 $16.13 $625.53
2025-08-28 Donation	from	Gerald	Thornton txn_WBHW0de $26.89 $652.42
2025-08-28 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_R2HVnvK $185.00 $837.42
2025-08-28 Donation	from	Greg	Peshek txn_lZHQ2PQ $21.51 $858.93
2025-08-29 COMED	PAYMENT txn_4dH5Q0J -$143.43 $715.50
2025-08-29 Donation	from	Maryam	Bledsoe txn_xQHNXyp $10.76 $726.26
2025-08-29 Donation	from	Jordyn	Scorpio txn_nEHMXgg $20.00 $746.26
2025-08-29 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_wNHJ8n7 $10.76 $757.02
2025-08-29 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_EyHPmBQ $25.00 $782.02
2025-08-29 Donation	from	Sydney	Whittington txn_NQHPOQE $32.26 $814.28
2025-08-29 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_MNHpdOM $26.89 $841.17
2025-08-29 Donation	from	Carol	Hansen txn_vgHezZg $32.26 $873.43
2025-08-29 Donation	from	Stephanie	Landry txn_YRHKgz0 $21.51 $894.94
2025-08-29 Donation	from	Megan	Carnes txn_GkH4nk2 $10.76 $905.70

WITHDRAWN:	$3,637.01.	DEPOSITED:	$4,609.46. $905.70

Albany	Park	Mutual	Aid	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Albany	Park	Mutual	Aid's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


